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Roadster Pony
233. ROADSTER PONY WORLD’S GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP
PL	 JG	 SC	 KS	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 1432	 640	 640	 640	 1-1-3	 Twin Willow’s McDreamy, Ali DeGray for Helen Rich
2	 641	 594	 641	 641	 2-2-3	 Unexpected 2, Georgia Blevins for Jack Tatum III
3	 640	 641	 1432	 1432	 1-3-4	 Alexus Texas, Randy Harper for Scoggin LLC
4	 795	 1432	 594	 594	 2-4-6	 Gilcrest’s Blue Chip, Maureen Campbell for Ghareeb Equine Investments
5	 634	 795	 795	 795	 4-5-5	 Prime Time’s Choice LF, Mary Gaylord McClean for Golden Creek Farms
6	 594	 634	 634	 634	 5-6-6	 Regal’s Prime Rate LF, Ashley McKenzie for Maureen Campbell

200. AMATEUR ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP
PL	 JN	 JG	 SC	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 622	 622	 622	 622	 1-1-1	 Heartland Spokesman, Rose Marie Wheeler for Rose Marie Wheeler
2	 1158	 1158	 1158	 1158	 2-2-2	 Heartland Magic Moment, Piper Bordegon for Maribelle Granger Revocable Living Trust
3	 1113	 1113	 1113	 1113	 3-3-3	 Mastercraft’s Forecaster LF, George Anne Nash for Grace Arnold
4	 587	 621	 840	 621	 4-5-5	 Heartland Romp N Stomp, Ashley McKenzie for Ashley McKenzie
5	 621	 840	 621	 840	 4-5-8	 Showstar’s Prince Philip LF, Tabitha Zimmermann for Fritz Zimmermann
6	 372	 372	 587	 587	 4-6-7	 Centurian’s Gambler LF, Mia Morris for T.J. & Georgia Blevins 
7	 821	 587	 821	 372	 6-6-9	 Tommy Hawk, Morgan Hylton for Morgan Hylton
8	 840	 821	 1464	 821	 7-7-8	 Regal’s Promoter LF, Karen Lachman for Karen Lachman
9	 1464	 1464	 372

101. 3-YEAR-OLD ROADSTER PONY
PL	 LE	 SC	 JG	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 643	 602	 600	 598	 2-2-2	 Heartland Drumbeat, Maureen Campbell for Kolkman Revocable Trust
2	 598	 598	 598	 643	 1-3-3	 Heartland Thunder Monkey, Charles Herbert for Kolkman Revocable Trust
3	 562	 643	 643	 600	 1-4-7	 Heartland Fancy Faye, Wendy Sogoloff for Kolkman Revocable Trust
4	 600	 562	 602	 602	 1-4-8	 Heartland Five Star, Abel Salazar for Helen Rich
5	 611	 611	 562	 562	 3-4-5	 Jack Of Hearts, Lambert Jr. Schut for Lambert Jr. Schut
6	 470	 394	 611	 611	 5-5-6	 Heartland Libby, Shelby Balmas for Ghareeb Equine Investments 
7	 394	 600	 470	 394	 6-7-8	 The Chosen King, Vern Houston for Vern & Lynne Houston 
8	 602	 470	 394	 470	 6-7-8	 Heartland Yankee Spirit, Kyle Peel for Kathy Buente

42. 4-YEAR-OLD ROADSTER PONY
PL	 KS	 SC	 LE	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 1383	 1383	 800	 1383	 1-1-3	 Heartland Jameson, Nick Kinsinger for Bob & Tonya Brison
2	 800	 800	 596	 800	 1-2-2	 Motaur, Tom Lowry for Golden Creek Farms
3	 330	 330	 1383	 330	 3-3-5	 Crystal Creek’s Warlock, Chris Schubert for Nick Schubert
4	 596	 596	 1312	 596	 2-4-4	 Heartland American Dream, Shelby Balmas for Carter McGlothlin
5	 1312	 393	 330	 1312	 4-5-6	 Heartland Love That Girl, Alicia Schuckert for Matt Schuckert
6	 393	 1312	 393	 393	 5-6-6	 X-Tremely Stylish, Vern Houston for Vern Houston
7	 1365	 476	 476	 476	 7-7-8	 Heartland Crown Prince, Kyle Peel for Ralph & Sharla Deuschle Family Trust
8	 476	 1365	 1365	 1365	 7-8-8	 Miss Precocious, Erik Kirsch for Jeremy Otto

190. JUNIOR ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP
PL	 LE	 SC	 JG	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 800	 1383	 800	 800	 1-1-2	 Motaur, Tom Lowry for Golden Creek Farms
2	 1383	 800	 1383	 1383	 1-2-2	 Heartland Jameson, Nick Kinsinger for Bob & Tonya Brison
3	 330	 330	 1312	 330	 3-3-4	 Crystal Creek’s Warlock, Chris Schubert for Nick Schubert
4	 1312	 1312	 330	 1312	 3-4-4	 Heartland Love That Girl, Alicia Schuckert for Matt Schuckert

7. KENTUCKY COUNTY FAIR ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP
PL	 JG	 SC	 LE	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 627	 634	 627	 627	 1-1-2	 Hopkins, Georgia Belvins for George Burgy
2	 634	 627	 634	 634	 1-2-2	 Regal’s Prime Rate LF, Shelby Balmas for Maureen Campbell
3	 797	 633	 797	 797	 3-3-4	 Anticipation’s Rhapsody LF, Tom Lowry for Golden Creek Farms
4	 633	 797	 592	 592	 3-4-5	 Regal’s Monarch LF, Wendy Sogoloff for Ghareeb Equine Investments
5	 592	 1367	 633	 633	 4-5-6	 Dun-Haven Delightful Diva, Olivia Schumacher for Lorraine & Olivia Schumacher 
6	 1367	 592	 1367	 1367	 5-6-6	 Heartland Hard To Forget, Linda Hendricks for Linda Hendricks
7	 1056	 1056	 1056	 1056	 7-7-7	 Heartland After Midnight, Alyssa Curry for Alyssa Curry

147. ROADSTER PONY 50”-&-UNDER STAKE
PL	 JG	 SC	 LE	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 640	 640	 640	 640	 1-1-1	 Twin Willow’s McDreamy, Ali DeGray for Helen Rich
2	 1432	 1432	 1342	 1432	 2-2-2	 Alexus Texas, Randy Harper for Scoggin LLC
3	 825	 825	 825	 825	 3-3-3	 Centurian’s Glitter LF, Emily Doll for Martha Thompson-Hoyt

73. ROADSTER PONY OVER 50-52” STAKE
PL	 LE	 JG	 KS	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 641	 641	 641	 641	 1-1-1	 Unexpected 2, Georgia Blevins for Jack Tatum III
2	 795	 594	 594	 594	 2-2-3	 Gilcrest’s Blue Chip, Maureen Campbell for Ghareeb Equine Investments
3	 594	 795	 795	 795	 2-3-3	 Prime Time’s Choice LF, Mary Gaylord McClean for Golden Creek Farms
4	 1463	 1463	 1463	 1463	 4-4-4	 Top Of Society, Louis Louw for Luanne Wendland
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20. AMATEUR ROADSTER PONY 50-52”
PL	 LE	 KS	 JN	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 1113	 1113	 1113	 1113	 1-1-1	 Mastercraft’s Forecaster LF, George Ann Nash for Grace Arnold
2	 621	 621	 1464	 621	 2-2-3	 Heartland Romp N Stomp, Ashley McKenzie for Ashley McKenzie
3	 840	 1464	 621	 1464	 2-3-4	 Cruz’n Susan, Luanne Wendland for Luanna Wendland
4	 1464	 840	 840	 840	 3-4-4	 Showstar’s Prince Philip LF, Tabitha Zimmermann for Fritz Zimmermann

24. AMATEUR ROADSTER PONY 50”-&-UNDER 
PL	 SC	 LE	 KS	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 622	 372	 622	 622	 1-1-2	 Heartland Spokesman, Rose Marie Wheeler for Rose Marie Wheeler
2	 1158	 622	 1158	 1158	 2-2-4	 Heartland Magic Moment, Piper Bordegon for Maribelle Granger Revocable Living Trust 
3	 639	 1387	 639	 639	 3-3-5	 Turtle Creek Celebration, John Wrather for Charlotte Wrather
4	 372	 1158	 372	 372	 1-4-4	 Tommy Hawk, Morgan Hylton for Morgan Hylton
5	 1387	 639	 1387	 1387	 3-5-5	 Heartland Beach Boy, Anna Marie Knipp for High Spirts Farm
6	 587	 587	 821	 587	 6-6-7	 Centurian’s Gambler LF, Mia Morris for T.J. & Georgia Blevins
7	 821	 821	 587	 821	 6-7-7	 Regal’s Promoter LF, Karen Lachman for Karen Lachman

216. JUNIOR EXHIBITOR ROADSTER PONY 14-17 CHAMPIONSHIP
PL	 JG	 SC	 LE	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 625	 636	 625	 625	 1-1-2	 Heartland Velvet Touch, Griffin Day for Griffin Day
2	 636	 625	 592	 636	 1-2-3	 Stat-Tistic, Nicole Jackson for Debbie & Joe Jackson
3	 632	 632	 636	 632	 3-3-5	 Regal’s Dream Girl LF, Colby Hoover for Olivier Turner & Desmar Stables
4	 859	 859	 859	 859	 4-4-4	 Turbo Blue, Alyssa Harger for Jimmy Robertson
5	 592	 592	 632	 592	 2-5-5	 Dun-Haven Delightful Diva, Olivia Schumacher for Lorraine & Olivia Schumacher
6	 1330	 1330	 1330	 1330	 6-6-6	 Ben Kole, Makayla Miller for Makayla Miller

132. JUNIOR EXHIBITOR ROADSTER PONY 14-17 
PL	 JG	 JN	 KS	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 625	 625	 625	 625	 1-1-1	 Heartland Velvet Touch, Griffin Day for Griffin Day
2	 636	 632	 632	 632	 2-2-3	 Regal’s Dream Girl LF, Colby Hoover for Olivia Turner & Desmar Stables
3	 632	 1043	 592	 636	 2-4-4	 Stat-Tistic, Nicole Jackson for Debbie & Joe Jackson
4	 1387	 636	 636	 592	 3-5-5	 Dun-Haven Delightful Diva, Olivia Schumacher for Lorraine & Olivia Schumacher
5	 592	 592	 859	 859	 5-6-6	 Turbo Blue, Alyssa Harger for Jimmy Robertson
6	 859	 859	 1330	 1043	 3-7-8	 The Lone Ranger, David Winstead for Mike Felty
7	 1043	 1330	 1387	 1387	 4-7-8	 Heartland Beach Boy, Nick Schubert for High Spirts Farm
8	 1330	 1387	 1043	 1330	 6-7-8	 Kole Ben, Makayla Miller for Makayla Miller

186. JUNIOR EXHIBITOR ROADSTER PONY 13-&-UNDER CHAMPIONSHIP
PL	 SC	 JG	 JN	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 610	 610	 589	 610	 1-1-2	 Heartland Inspired, Hadley Novak for Jayne Romano
2	 403	 403	 610	 403	 2-2-3	 Midnite Princess, Ella Reagan for Mary Gise
3	 589	 589	 403	 589	 1-3-3	 CH Cool Max, C.J. Visser for C.J. Visser
4	 428	 1326	 428	 428	 4-4-5	 Heaven Knows, Charlise Rashi for Liam Purtle
5	 1326	 428	 1326	 1326	 4-5-5	 Showtime’s I’m Spooky, Travis Reason for Bing Crosby

52. JUNIOR EXHIBITOR ROADSTER PONY 13-&-UNDER
PL	 JG	 KS	 JN	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 610	 403	 610	 610	 1-1-2	 Heartland Inspired, Hadley Novak for Jayne Romano
2	 593	 610	 589	 403	 1-3-3	 Midnite Princess, Ella Reagan for Mary Gise
3	 403	 428	 403	 593	 2-4-4	 Gilcrest’s Billy Doux, Jacqueline Schatzberg for Walter Lee
4	 589	 593	 593	 589	 2-4-5	 CH Cool Max, C.J. Visser for C.J. Visser
5	 1326	 589	 428	 428	 3-5-6	 Heavan Knows, Charlise Rashid for Liam Purtle
6	 428	 1326	 1326	 1326	 5-6-6	 Showtime’s I’m Spooky, Travis Reason for Bing Crosby

220. JUNIOR EXHIBITOR ROADSTER PONY UNDER SADDLE CHAMPIONSHIP
PL	 JN	 JG	 SC	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 595	 627	 595	 595	 1-1-2	 HCH Black Bart, Alayna Applegate for Charlotte Wrather
2	 1247	 595	 627	 627	 1-2-3	 Hopkins, Lillia Shope for George Burgy
3	 627	 1473	 1463	 1247	 2-4-4	 The Mask, Maya Tasch for Spann Equine LLC
4	 593	 1247	 1247	 1473	 3-5-7	 Silver Oaks Sinner And Saint, Sophia Anderson for Sophia Anderson
5	 965	 1234	 1473	 593	 4-6-10	 Gilcrest’s Billy Doux, Hadley Novak for Walter Lee
6	 511	 511	 593	 511	 6-6-10	 Heartland Living Like A King, Ramsay Trask for Flying Arrow Farm LLC
7	 1473	 1463	 428	 1463	 3-7-X	 Top Of Society, Caroline Pearson for Luanna Wendland
8	 428	 833	 833	 428	 7-8-9	 Heaven Knows, Amaira Palmer for Liam Purtle
9	 1234	 428	 1234
10	 833	 593	 511

140. JUNIOR EXHIBITOR ROADSTER PONY UNDER SADDLE
PL	 KS	 LE	 SC	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 627	 595	 595	 595	 1-1-3	 HCH Black Bart, Alayna Applegate for Charlotte Wrather
2	 593	 627	 1463	 627	 1-2-4	 Hopkins, Lilia Shope for George Burgy
3	 595	 1132	 593	 593	 2-3-X	 Gilcrest’s Billy Doux, Hadley Novak for Walter Lee 
4	 1463	 1247	 627	 1463	 2-4-5	 Top Of Society, Caroline Pearson for Luanne Wendland
5	 1247	 1463	 1247	 1247	 4-5-5	 The Mask, Maya Tasch for Spann Equine LLC
6	 1473	 1234	 1132	 1132	 3-6-8	 Heartland Party Time, Ava Bertagnolli for Kennedy Martin
7	 965	 511	 1473	 1473	 6-7-X	 Silver Oaks Sinner And Saint, Sophia Anderson for Sophia Anderson
8	 1132	 428	 428	 428	 8-8-10	 Heaven Knows, Amaira Palmer for Liam Purtle
9	 511	 965	 511
10	 428	 833	 833
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Hackney Pony
235. HACKNEY PONY WORLD’S GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP
PL	 KS	 LE	 JN	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 607	 607	 607	 607	 1-1-1	 Heartland High Tech, Ali DeGray for Helen Rich
2	 1110	 1110	 1110	 1110	 2-2-2	 Heartland Jamin’, Smith Lilly for Grace Arnold
3	 1422	 1422	 1422	 1422	 3-3-3	 Heartland Secret Weapon, Jacqueline Ohrstrom for Jacqueline Ohrstrom
4	 691	 691	 691	 691	 4-4-4	 Le Marc, David Frazier for David & Terry Frazier & Ravenscroft Equine LLC

150. HACKNEY PONY STALLION/GELDING STAKE
PL	 KS	 JN	 JG	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 590	 1110	 590	 590	 1-1-2	 Craycroft Matador, Ali DeGray for Helen Rich
2	 1110	 590	 1110	 1110	 1-2-2	 Heartland Jamin’, Smith Lilly for Grace Arnold
3	 1422	 1422	 1422	 1422	 3-3-3	 Heartland Secret Weapon, Jacqueline Ohrstrom for Jacqueline Ohrstrom
4	 691	 691	 691	 691	 4-4-4	 Le Marc, David Frazier for David & Terry Frazier & Ravenscroft Equine LLC

81. HACKNEY PONY MARE STAKE
PL	 JN	 SC	 Le	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 799	 623	 623	 623	 1-1-2	 Heartland Sue City Sue, Maureen Campbell for Kay Marschel
2	 623	 799	 799	 799	 1-2-2	 Craycroft Hallelujah, Tom Lowry for Golden Creek Farms

9. KENTUCKY COUNTY FAIR HACKNEY PONY CHAMPIONSHIP
PL	 LE	 KS	 JN	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 802	 604	 604	 604	 1-1-2	 CH Heartland Globe-Trotter, Charlotte Wrather for Charlotte Wrather
2	 604	 802	 802	 802	 1-2-2	 Lady Joffe, Mary Gaylord McClean for Golden Creek Farms

211. JUNIOR HACKNEY PONY CHAMPIONSHIP
PL	 JG	 SC	 LE	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 801	 801	 608	 801	 1-1-2	 Anticipation’s Top Cadet LF, Tom Lowry for Golden Creek Farms
2	 616	 608	 801	 608	 1-2-3	 Heartland I Spot A Fire, Abel Salazar for Kolkman Revocable Trust
3	 608	 616	 616	 616	 2-3-3	 Heartland Over The Moon, Maureen Campbell for Ghareeb Equine Investments
4	 1395	 1395	 1395	 1395	 4-4-4	 Rainforest, James Lowry for Gary Dickherber
5	 693	 693	 693	 693	 5-5-5	 Ravenscroft Winter Attraction, Rick Martin for David & Terry Frazier & Ravenscroft Equine LLC 

90. 4-YEAR-OLD HACKNEY PONY
PL	 SC	 JG	 JN	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 616	 801	 1395	 801	 1-2-2	 Anticipation’s Top Cadet LF, Tom Lowry for Golden Creek Farms
2	 801	 616	 801	 616	 1-2-3	 Heartland Over The Moon, Maureen Campbell for Ghareeb Equine Investments
3	 1395	 1395	 616	 1395	 1-3-3	 Rainforest, Abigail Mutrux for Gary Dickherber
4	 693	 693	 693	 693	 4-4-4	 Ravenscroft Winter Attraction, Rick Martin for David & Terry Frazier & Ravenscroft Equine LLC

204. AMATEUR HACKNEY PONY CHAMPIONSHIP
PL	 LE	 KS	 JN	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 796	 796	 796	 796	 1-1-1	 Heartland Road Show, Mary Gaylord McClean for Golden Creek Farms
2	 605	 605	 605	 604	 2-2-2	 Heartland Gun Show, John Wrather for Charlotte Wrather 

124. AMATEUR LADIES HACKNEY PONY
PL	 JG	 SC	 LE	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 607	 607	 796	 607	 1-1-2	 Heartland High Tech, Ali DeGray for Helen Rich
2	 796	 796	 607	 796	 1-2-2	 Heartland Road Show, Mary Gaylord McClean for Golden Creek Farms
3	 604	 604	 604	 604	 3-3-3	 CH Heartland Globe-Trotter, Charlotte Wrather for Charlotte Wrather
4	 473	 473	 474	 473	 4-4-4	 Heartland Whirlwind, Kathy Buente for Kathy Buente
5	 373	 373	 373	 373	 5-5-5	 Crystal Creek’s Legacy, Patty Hylton for Patty Hylton 

94. 3-YEAR-OLD HACKNEY PONY
PL	 LE	 SC	 JG	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 608	 608	 608	 608	 1-1-1	 Heartland I Spot A Fire, Abel Salazar for Kolkman Revocable Trust
2	 277	 277	 277	 277	 2-2-2	 Crystal Creek’s Soul Man, Krystle Lee for Krystle Lee

35. AMATEUR GENTLEMEN HACKNEY PONY
PL	 JN	 KS	 SC	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 605	 605	 605	 605	 1-1-1	 Heartland Gun Show, John Wrather for Charlotte Wrather
2	 691	 691	 691	 691	 2-2-2	 Le Marc, David Frazier for David & Terry Frazier & Ravenscroft Equine LLC
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159. HARNESS PONY STALLION/GELDING STAKE
PL	 LE	 KS	 JG	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 597	 793	 597	 597	 1-1-2	 Heartland Bejeweled, Maureen Campbell for Maureen Campbell
2	 1386	 597	 1386	 1386	 2-2-3	 Crystal Creek’s Knight Raider, Anna Marie Knipp for High Spirits Farm
3	 793	 1386	 793	 793	 1-3-3	 Heartland Demonstrator, Mary Gaylord McClean for Golden Creek Farms
4	 278	 278	 278	 278	 4-4-4	 Showtimes Holy Cross, George Komer for George Komer

69. HARNESS PONY MARE STAKE
PL	 JG	 KS	 JN	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 798	 609	 609	 609	 1-1-2	 Heartland Infinity, Maureen Campbell for Sandra Surber
2	 609	 1315	 1315	 1315	 2-2-3	 Heartland Dixie Dancer, Alicia Schuckert for Faydelle Schott
3	 1315	 798	 798	 798	 1-3-3	 Heartland Singing In The Rain, Tom Lowry for Golden Creek Farms
4	 1072	 1072	 1072	 1072	 4-4-4	 Michigan’s Plain And Simple, Emma Caruso for Covered Bridge Farm LLC
5	 504	 504	 1423	 504	 5-5-6	 Crystal Creek’s Dixie Chick, Dan Graves for Dan Graves
6	 1423	 1423	 504	 1423	 5-6-6	 Kinky Boots, Jacqueline Ohrstrom for Jacqueline Ohrstrom

Harness Pony

227. HARNESS PONY WORLD’S GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP 
PL	 JG	 KS	 SC	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 1386	 597	 1386	 1386	 1-1-2	 Crystal Creek’s Knight Raider, James Lowry for High Spirits Farm
2	 597	 1386	 597	 597	 1-2-2	 Heartland Bejeweled, Maureen Campbell for Maureen Campbell
3	 793	 793	 793	 793	 3-3-3	 Heartland Demonstrator, Mary Gaylord McClean for Golden Creek Farms
4	 1315	 1315	 1315	 1315	 4-4-4	 Heartland Dixie Dancer, Alicia Schuckert for Faydelle Schott
5	 504	 504	 504	 504	 5-5-5	 Crystal Creek’s Dixie Chick, Dan Graves for Dan Graves

58. 4-YEAR-OLD HARNESS PONY
PL	 KS	 JN	 SC	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 624	 280	 280	 280	 1-1-2	 Mr. Metallica, Melissa Cribley-Wahl for Melissa Cribley-Wahl
2	 280	 624	 624	 624	 1-2-2	 Heartland Summer Love, Abel Salazar for Kay Marschel
3	 411	 411	 411	 411	 3-3-3	 Heartland Happy Happy, Geof Dixon for Jane Hugland-Scott

105. 3-YEAR-OLD HARNESS PONY
PL	 KS	 LE	 SC	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 1314	 617	 1314	 1314	 1-1-2	 LLF She’s Unforgettable, Alicia Schuckert for Faydelle Schott
2	 617	 1314	 617	 617	 1-2-2	 Heartland Patriot, Abel Salazar for Ghareeb Equine Investments
3	 630	 630	 626	 630	 3-3-4	 Palisades Captain’s Lady, Maureen Campbell for Sandra Surber
4	 626	 563	 630	 626	 3-4-5	 Heartland Weatherman, Shelby Balmas for Kolkman Revocable Trust
5	 563	 626	 563	 563	 4-5-5	 Belle Flair, Lambert Jr. Schut for Lambert Jr. Schut

195. AMATEUR HARNESS PONY CHAMPIONSHIP
PL	 JG	 SC	 LE	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 794	 794	 794	 794	 1-1-1	 Starlette, May Gaylord McClean for Golden Creek Farms
2	 744	 683	 744	 744	 2-2-3	 Palisades Center Ring, Joe O’Brien for Covered Bridge Farm LLC
3	 1044	 744	 1044	 1044	 3-3-4	 Mr. Brightside, Linda Quinn for Linda Quinn
4	 295	 1044	 295	 295	 4-4-7	 Heartland Money Talk, Paula Harris for Paula Harris
5	 683	 474	 683	 683	 2-5-5	 Palisades Kentucky Colonel, Kevin Michael for Pleasants Valley Ranch
6	 474	 169	 474	 474	 5-6-6	 Crystal Creek’s Double Trouble, Chad Graham for Kathy Buente
7	 169	 295	 169	 169	 6-7-7	 Heartland Hi-Ho-Silver Away, Joy Warren for Joy Warren

178. JUNIOR HARNESS PONY CHAMPIONSHIP
PL	 JN	 KS	 LE	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 280	 280	 280	 280	 1-1-1	 Mr. Metallica, Melissa Cribley-Wahl for Melissa Cribley-Wahl

2. KENTUCKY COUNTY FAIR HARNESS PONY CHAMPIONSHIP
PL	 JG	 SC	 JN	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 638	 638	 638	 638	 1-1-1	 The Remington, Charlotte Wrather for Charlotte Wrather
2	 798	 798	 798	 798	 2-2-2	 Heartland Sing In The Rain, Tom Lowry for Golden Creek Farms
3	 169	 169	 169	 169	 3-3-3	 Heartland Hi-Ho-Silver Away, Bret Day for Joy Warren



WORLD’S CHAMPIONSHIP 2020   |    120

PO
NIES

W
O

R
L

D
’S

 C
H

A
M

P
IO

N
S

H
IP

KS=Kristin Stivers, LE=Lewis Eckard, SC=Sandra Currier, JG=Josh Greer, JN=James Nichols

P
O
N
I
E
S

J U D G E S '  C A R D S

14. AMATEUR GENTLEMEN HARNESS PONY
PL	 SC	 LE	 KS	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 638	 638	 638	 638	 1-1-1	 The Remington, John Wrather for Charlotte Wrather
2	 474	 744	 744	 744	 2-2-2	 Palisades Center Ring, Joe O’Brien for Covered Bridge Farm LLC
3	 744	 474	 474	 474	 2-3-3	 Crystal Creek’s Double Trouble, Chad Graham for Kathy Buente
4	 586	 586	 504	 586	 4-4-5	 Burnside Manor Prince, David Frazier for David & Terry Frazier & Ravenscroft Equine LLC
5	 504	 504	 586	 504	 4-5-5	 Crystal Creek’s Dixie Chick, Dan Graves for Dan Graves 

119. LADIES AMATEUR HARNESS PONY
PL	 JG	 SC	 LE	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 794	 794	 794	 749	 1-1-1	 Starlette, Mary Gaylord McClean for Golden Creek Farms
2	 628	 1044	 295	 1044	 2-3-4	 Mississippi Queen, Joellen Blount for Charlotte Wrather
3	 1044	 683	 628	 628	 2-3-4	 Mr. Brightside, Linda Quinn for Linda Quinn
4	 295	 628	 1044	 295	 3-4-5	 Heartland Money Talk, Paula Harris for Paula Harris
5	 683	 295	 683	 683	 2-5-5	 Palisades Kentucky Colonel, Gen Hess for Pleasants Valley Ranch
6	 169	 169	 169	 169	 6-6-6	 Heartland Hi-Ho-Silver Away, Joy Warren for Joy Warren

137. JUNIOR HACKNEY PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP
PL	 JG	 JN	 KS	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 582	 614	 614	 614	 1-1-2	 Heartland Make My Day, Kevin Michael for Kay Marschel
2	 614	 582	 582	 582	 1-2-2	 Anticipation’s Patriot LF, Kay Marschel for Kay Marschel
3	 690	 690	 690	 690	 3-3-3	 Ravenscroft Hollywood Lights, David Frazier for David & Terry Frazier & Ravenscroft Equine LLC

17. JUNIOR HACKNEY PLEASURE DRIVING
PL	 JN	 JG	 SC	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 614	 614	 614	 614	 1-1-1	 Heartland Make My Day, Kevin Michael for Kay Marschel
2	 582	 582	 690	 582	 2-2-3	 Anticipation’s Patriot LF, Kay Marschel for Kay Marschel
3	 690	 690	 582	 690	 2-3-3	 Ravenscroft Hollywood Lights, David Frazier for David & Terry Frazier & Ravenscroft Equine LLC

175. JUNIOR EXHIBITOR HACKNEY PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP
PL	 LE	 SC	 JG	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 331	 331	 331	 331	 1-1-1	 The Ivy League, Nick Schubert for Nick Schubert
2	 429	 1313	 1269	 1313	 2-3-3	 Heartland Evening Rain, Matthew Schuckert for Matthew Schukert
3	 1313	 429	 1313	 429	 2-3-6	 Bud Light, Riley Pauley for Helen Rich
4	 1325	 1469	 1469	 1469	 4-4-5	 Evangelina, Carter Clouse for Carter & Sheila Clouse
5	 1469	 1269	 1325	 1269	 2-5-7	 Romeo’s Politician LF, Elizabeth Sessums for Elizabeth Sessums
6	 375	 1325	 429	 1325	 4-5-6	 Attention Chaser SLS, Travis Reason for Nicole Reason
7	 1269	 375	 375	 375	 6-7-7	 Sir Sassy Sasquatch, Gracie Emrich for Gracie Emrich

49. JUNIOR EXHIBITOR HACKNEY PLEASURE DRIVING
PL	 JN	 SC	 LE	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 331	 331	 331	 331	 1-1-1	 The Ivy League, Nick Schubert for Nick Schubert
2	 1313	 1313	 1313	 1313	 2-2-4	 Heartland Evening Rain, Matthew Schuckert for Matthew Schuckert
3	 375	 1269	 1269	 1269	 3-3-5	 Romeo’s Politician LF, Elizabeth Sessums for Elizabeth Sessums
4	 429	 429	 429	 429	 2-4-4	 Bud Light, Riley Pauley for Helen Rich
5	 1269	 1325	 375	 375	 3-5-7	 Sir Sassy Sasquatch, Gracie Emrich for Gracie Emrich
6	 1325	 1469	 1325	 1325	 5-6-7	 Attention Chaser SLS, Travis Reason for Nicole Reason
7	 1469	 375	 1469	 1469	 6-7-8	 Evangelina, Carter Clouse for Carter & Sheila Clouse
8	 1425	 1425	 1425	 1425	 8-8-9	 Heartland Designed, Tyler Fox for Harlan Judd
9	 1055	 1055	 1055

55. HACKNEY PLEASURE DRIVING - DIV 1
PL	 SC	 LE	 JG	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 635	 1112	 757	 1112	 1-2-4	 BLF 1st Choice, George Anne Nash for Grace Arnold
2	 976	 457	 1112	 757	 1-3-7	 Heartland Rain Maker, Julie Greenback for Julie Greenback
3	 1155	 757	 419	 1155	 3-4-7	 Halston, Amy Fischer for Dream Blue LLC
4	 1112	 584	 1155	 635	 1-5-7	 Romeo’s Highlander LF, Kimberly Warner for Jayne Romano
5	 686	 635	 457	 457	 2-5-9	 CH Charmed Masterpiece, Stacy Crickenberger for Stacy Crickenberger
6	 1376	 419	 584	 419	 3-6-X	 Lightning Strike, Linda Lowry for Linda Lowry
7	 757	 1155	 635	 584	 4-6-X	 Bvlgari, Linda Fischer for Shari Rainwater
8	 1250	 1376	 1376	 1376	 6-8-8	 Heartland Supersonic, Amy Heuslein for Amy Heuslein
9	 457	 1250	 976
10	 697	 686	 1250

Hackney Pleasure Driving
183. HACKNEY PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP
PL	 JN	 KS	 LE	 FINAL	 VOTE	 ENTRY
1	 1112	 635	 1112	 1112	 1-1-2	 BLF 1st Choice, George Ann Nash for Grace Arnold
2	 635	 1112	 635	 635	 1-2-2	 Romeo’s Highlander LF, Kimberly Warner for Jayne Romano
3	 1155	 1250	 457	 1155	 3-4-4	 Halston, Amy Fischer for Dream Blue LLC
4	 584	 1155	 1155	 1250	 3-5-9	 Heartland Anthem, Lynda St. Andre for Lynda St. Andre
5	 757	 584	 1250	 584	 4-5-8	 Bvlgari, Linda Fischer for Shari Rainwater
6	 457	 757	 757	 457	 3-6-9	 CH Charmed Masterpiece, Stacy Crickenberger for Stacy Crickenberger 
7	 1376	 576	 697	 757	 5-6-6	 Heartland Rain Maker, Julie Greenbank for Julie Greenbank
8	 976	 976	 584	 976	 8-8-9	 Heartland Here I Am Again, Elizabeth Kavanaugh-Rank for Elizabeth Kavanaugh-Rank
9	 1250	 457	 976
10	 697	 1376	 1376


